CMEG PROFILE SHEET

Arsenic

Arsenic Pentoxide
Benzene

Benzidine
Benzotrichloride
Benzyl Chloride
Berylium

Berylium Oxide
Berylium Sulfate
Belphenyl

Bis (Chloroemethyl) Ether
Bis-(2-ethylhexyl)phthalate
Bromoform
Butadiene(1,3-)
Butanethiol
Butylamine(n-)
Cadmium

Cadmium Oxide
Cadmium Sulfate
Calcium Cyanamide
Caprolactam, dust
Caprolactam, vapor
Captan

Carbaryl

Carbon Disulfide
Carbon Tetrachloride
Carbonyl Sulfide
Catechol

Chloramben
Chlordane

Chlorine

Chloroecetic Acid
Chloracetophenone(2-)
Chlorobenzene

Chlrobt Based on:
Chloroform
Chlormethyl Methyl Ether
Chloronitrobenzene(p-)
Chloroprene
Chromium(6+) Compounds
Cobalt Compounds
Coke Oven Emissions
Cresol

Cresols/cresylic acid
and mixture

Cresol(m-)

Cresol(o-)

Cresol(p-)

Cumene

Cyanamide

COMPANY NAME:

CAS NO. PPM%
7440382 BRL Dimethoxybenzidene(3,3-)
1303282 BRL Dimethyl Benzidine(3,3'-)
71432 BRL Dimethyl Caramoyl Chloride
92875 BRL Dimethyl Formamide
98077 BRL Dimethyl Hydrazine(1,1-)
100447 BRL Dimethyl Hydrazine(1,2-)
7440417 BRL Dimethyl Phthalate
1304569 BRL Dimethyl Sulfate
13510491 BRL Dimethylaminoazobenze(4-)
92524 BRL Dinitrobenzene(m-)
542881 BRL Dinitrophenol(2,4-)
117817 BRL Dinitrotoluene(2,4-)
75252 BRL Dinitro-o-cresol(4,6-) and salts
106990 BRL Dioctyl Phthalate
19795 BRL Dioxane
109739 BRL Diphenylhydrazine(1,2-)
7440439 BRL D (2,4-), salts and esters
1306190 BRL Epichlorohydrin
10124364 BRL Epoxybutane(1,2-)
156627 BRL Ethanethiol
105602 BRL Ethanolamine
105602 BRL Ethyl Acrylate
133062 BRL Ethyl Benzene
63252 BRL Ethyl Chloride
75150 BRL Ethylene Dibromide
56235 BRL Ethylene Dichloride
463581 BRL Ethylene Glycol
120809 BRL Ethylene Oxide
133904 BRL Ethylene Thiourea
57749 BRL Ethylenimine
7782505 BRL Ethylidene Dichloride
79118 BRL Formaldehyde
532274 BRL Formamide
108907 BRL Formic Acid
510156 BRL Furfural
67663 BRL  Furfuryl Alcohol
107302 BRL Glycidaldehyde
100005 BRL Glycol Ethers
126998 BRL  Heptachlor
Fkkkk BRL  Hexachlorobenzene
Fkdkkk BRL Hexachlorobutadiene
kkkk BRL Hexachlorocyclohexane
1319773 BRL (multiple isomers)
BRL Naphthalene
1319773 BRL  Naphthylamine(a-)
108394 BRL Naphthylamine(b-)
95487 BRL  Nickel
106445 BRL Nickel Carbonyl
98828 BRL  Nickel Oxide
420042 BRL Nickel Sulfate

CAS NO.
119904
119937
79447
68122
57147
540738
131113
77781
60117
99650
51285
121142
534521
117840
123911
122667
94757
106898
106887
75081
141435
140885
100414
75003
16934
107062
107211
75218
96457
151564
75343
50000
75127
64186
98011
98000
765344
*kkk
76448
118741
87683

608731
91203
134327
91598
7440020
1.3E+07
1313991
7786814

PROFILE #:
PPM% CAS NO.
BRL Pentachloronitrobenzene 82688
BRL Pentachlorophenol 87865
BRL Perchloroethylene 127184
BRL Phenol 108952
BRL Phenylenediamine(p-) 106503
BRL Phenylhydrazine 100630
BRL Phosgene Carbonyl Chloride 75445
BRL Phosphine 7803512
BRL Phosphoric Acid 7664382
BRL  Phosphorus 7723140
BRL Phthalic Anhydride 85449
BRL Picric Acid 88891
BRL  Polychlorinated Diphenyl's
BRL (PCB) Multiple Compounds Fkx
BRL Polycyclic Organic Matter Fkkx
BRL Propane Sultone(1,3-) 1120714
BRL Propiolactone(b-) 57578
BRL Propoxur 114261
BRL Sulfuric Acid 7664939
BRL Tetrachlorinated Dibenzo-p-c 1746016
BRL Tetrachloroethane(1,1,2,2-) 79345
BRL Tetrachlorethylene 127184
BRL Titanium Tetrachloride 7550450
BRL Toluene 108883
BRL Toluene Diisocynate 584840
BRL Toluenediamine(2,4-) 95807
BRL Toluene-2, 4-diisocynanate 584849
BRL Toluidine(o-) 95534
BRL Toxaphene 8001352
BRL Trichorobenzene(1,2,4-) 120821
BRL Trichloroethane(1,1,2-) 79005
BRL Trichloroethylene 79016
BRL Trichlorophenol(2,4,5-) 95954
BRL  Trichlorophenol(2,4,6-) 88062
BRL  Triethylamine 121448
BRL  Trifluralin 15802098
BRL Trimethylpentane(2,2,4-) 540841
BRL Urethane Carbamic Acid Eth 51796
BRL Vinyl Acetate 108054
BRL  Vinyl Bromide 593602
BRL Vinyl Chloride 75014
BRL  Vinyl Fluoride 75025
BRL Vinylidene Chloride 75354
BRL Xylene 1330207
BRL Xylene(m-) 108383
BRL Xylene(o-) 95476
BRL  Xylene(p-) 106423
BRL Xylidine 1300738
BRL Lead Fkkx
BRL

"1 CERTIFY BASED UPON MY KNOWLEDGE OF THE WASTE AND GENERATING PROCESS, THAT ALL OTHER TCLP CONSTITUENTS

, AND TO THE BEST OF MY GENERATOR KNOWLEDGE, ANALYTICAL TESTING,

MSDS SHEETS, AND/OR OTHER METHODS OF DETERMINATION; THERE ARE NO OTHER COMPOUNDS LISTED ABOVE THAT CAN
REASONABLE BE EXPECTED TO BE IN THIS NON-HAZARDOUS WASTE STREAM OR CONCENTRATIONS OF THESE COMPOUNDS IN

EXCESS OF THASE INDICATED ABOVE. | FURTHER HEREBY CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF THE LAW THAT THE INFORMATION HEREIN

IS COMPLETE AND FACTUAL. THE WASTE MATERIAL DESCRIBED IN NON-HAZARDOUS PER ALL LOCAL, STATE, AND FEDERAL
REGULATIONS AND IS EXACTLY THE SAME WASTE MATERIAL THAT WILL BE DELIVERED TO CMEG, INC. FOR TREATMENT AND |
UNDERSTAND THAT MY WASTE WILL BE BULKED WITH OTHER NON-HAZARDOUS WASTE FOR DISPOSAL. | UNDERSTAND THAT CMEG, INC.
IS A NON-HAZARDOUS WASTE PROCESSING FACILITY AND CAN ONLY RECEIVE NON-HAZARDOUS WASTE AND THAT THERE ARE SEVERE
PENALTIES FOR SUBMITTING FALSE CERTIFICATIONS. |, THE CUSTOMER, AGREES TO REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF ANY REGULATED
HAZARDOUS WASTE THAT IS DISCOVERED WITHIN THE CUSTOMER'S SHIPMENT."
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